
/aiting list of students for class - 2 (2023-2024). Draw of lots is taken on 17/4/23 at 10:00 am. 

s.No. Registration No. 
1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

30 

35 

36 

37 

38 

79 

254 

133 

116 

95 

194 

38 

256 

250 

1 

151 

229 

75 

71 

84 

220 

175 

277 

208 

233 

20 

242 

275 

172 
31 

160 

186 

15 

141 

97 

52 

218 

47 

200 

101 
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216 

123 

Name of the Student 
SEEMA NAAZ 
KUNDEERU SANVY 
PERUMALLAPALLI LEKHANA 

UPPOJI SAHITHI 
VISHWANATH PRANITHA 
GUMMAKONDA NIHARIKA 
GOLLA SAIKRISHNA 
PUNNAM JOHN 

NUNE DHANUSH KUMAR YADAV 

|THIMMAMGARI PRANAV REDDY 
SARANGA BHAVYA SRI TEJA 
UPPOJI SAHASRA 
NADIMPALLY ROHIT GOUD 

|VRINDHA PIVAHAL 
NARLA YASHWANTH 

NIMMANAGOTI THANUSH 

PERALA VEDHANSH CHANDAN 

NIMMANAGOTI SRIHITHA 

KALE RISHIKESH 
INDRAVATH SIDDHARTHA 

SURARAM KRUPAVARAM 

MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN 

|ARIPIRALA SHASRA 

SUDAGANI SHRENIKA 
VANGARI RITHVIK 
BARMAVATH DEVA 

|ATHINA PREM NIHAL 

SOMA VIRAT 
DUBBAKA SHAUCHIN KRISHNA 

GUNDALA ARADHYA 

MUNGA TANAV 
KOYYALA RAAHITHYA DEEP 

CHITTIMALLA RISHI 
GARLADHINI MOUNIKA 

KATHA SRI DEEKSHA 
PALLETI AARNAN 

|ADYASHA PATRO 

RAPOLU MANASVI 

|Category SC/ST/OBC/0C 
VI 

V 

s PRINCFAL 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 
VI 

V 

VI 

V 
VI 

V 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Kendriya Vidyalaya iNo 2 

Uppal, S.O.!. Hyderabad-s9. 

OBC 

GENERAL 
SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

SC. 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

Wait list No. 
1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 



No. Registration No 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 
46 

47 

48 

49 
50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

40 

253 

96 

270 

234 

171 

219 

204 

212 

205 

125 

159 

190 

257 

65 

98 

274 

76 

28 

203 

94 

16 

284 

144 

21 

48 

239 

122 

89 

161 

26 

106 

228 

93 

176 

178 

245 
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Name of the Student 
|VERPULA NIHITH 
SIRUMALLA SIDDHAN 
SANKARAMANDHI 
RAMAKRISHNA SASTRY 
BANDI SAI HARINI 
GOLKONDA SUSHANTH 
RYAKALA MAHANANDHA 
ADITI G. BALLATIGI 
KATHA DIVYAJA 
DANTHURI CHANIKYA GOUD 
JETTI NIHANSA REDDY 
GANGAPURAM AJAY 
DESHAPAKA VARSHITHA 
NEERUDU HRIDYA 

BASAPOLLA RAM CHARAN 
|DANAPU ARCHITH 
MUNGA MANAV 
MURARI AYUSH 

MANGALAGIRI VIHAAN KRISHNA 
|IDIKOJU RISHWIKH 
|HIMANI MAKTALA 
INAINI AADYA 

K. THARUNI SREE 
PANUGANTI ABHIGNA 

MATHUKUMILLI PARTHIV ARYA 
SAI KARTHIKEYA 
|SANGAM SAKSHITH 

BOPPENA SRIVASTA 

|KOSAGI VARNITH 
VADLAMANI BAALA 

SUBRAMANYESWAR 

JAREM ANANYA 
PALCHAM ROHAN GOUD 

GAMPA VADISH 

AMEYA 
BANOTHU MANUDEEP 

MADDELA ASHIVITH KUMAR 

KOLUKULAPALLY AYUKTHA 

KAKUMANU YASWANTH 
AKUNURI SRIHITHAN 

B. MANISH GOUD 

CategorySc/ST/OBC/0c 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

Tppal., S.OI. Hydra! 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

V 

VI 

V 

V 

V 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 
SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 
SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
ST 

SC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 

Wait list No 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

41 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 



S.No. Registration No. 
77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

183 

240 
70 

273 
67 

154 

202 

276 
42 

267 
140 
51 

156 

221 

25 

236 

117 

120 

138 

19 

128 

111 

198 

278 

27 

100 

112 

13 

102 

61 

214 

56 

263 

142 

283 

165 

285 

272 

30 
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Name of the Student B. MUKUND YADAV 

KUNTOSH TANVIKA SREE 
DUDDULA POOJA 

KAMPALLI RUDRAUNSH 
ERROLU ADITYA SAGAR 
PALLE GIRVANI 
GANJI AKSHAYA 
U. VILASINI 

|SUMAIKA MALIK 
GUMMADELLI RETHIKA 
KUTHADI BHAVISHYA 
MANGA YASHWANTH 
B. HAYATHI 

MUDDAM VISHWAJITH 
YADANDLA THANEESH 
PALA SANVI 

VISHWANATH LIKITHA 
SRI NAVANIDHI NAMPALLY 

BASVA AKHIRANANDAN GOUD 
ANIKA NOKOLA JOOHN 

BHUKIA RISHI NAYAK 
PENDYALA AKSHAYA 

|MALIPEDDI RAVI ZECHRIAS 
|MEESALA SAI 
CHINMAYA SRIVIBHAV 

CHINTALAPATI 
VASTALA JASWVITA 

GOONDLA HANSINI 
KONDETI SAANVIKA 

JANGAM SUSHANTH 
PALATHEEYA ARJUN KARTHIK 
BUDDHE NIVID 
M. PRANAVI 

DANDE GEETHANSHA 
NALLATHEEGALA RIHIT 
L. VAINAVI 

|GUGULOTH MANOGNA SHREE 
OLIVE NEENA MILCAH 

|RUPANI SHASHI VARDHAN 
CAADYA SATI 

Category SC/ST/OBC/OC 

V 

V 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

V 

V 

V 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SO 

SC 

GENARAL 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

Wait list No. 

82 

83 

84 

85 

80 

86 

81 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 
92 

93 

94 

99 

96 

79 

99 

97 

98 

78 

100 

77 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

109 

108 

111 

110 

113 

112 

114 

115 



SNo.|Registration No. 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 
123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 
140 

141 

142 

143 
144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 
154 

155 

156 

157 

232 
189 

188 

118 

150 

167 

105 

49 

39 

237 

85 

247 

14 

286 

280 

64 

201 

90 

185 

63 

230 

17 

268 
29 

73 

115 

139 
251 

187 

170 

55 

192 
213 

19 

248 
57 

264 

46 

45 

246 
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146 

Name of the Student 

LINGAMPALLY HARSH ADITYA 

MACHUGARI MANSI 
DOODIMADUGULA RONITH 

KALUVALA KRITHIKA 

VEMULA VARUN TEJ 

DANTHURI LILA SHRESHTA 
LELLELA DRONA VENKATESH 
|YALLALA JASHWANTH KUMAR 

PITTALA NETHRIKA 
BEEMANAPALLY HARSHITH 

GUTTI AVIGNA SRI 
|GOPALA PARTHIV 

GUGULOTH HARSHITHA 
KOPPULA ABHIGNAH 
EARLAPALLY VARSHASREE 

PYNDLA LASYA 

VAIBHAVI DANDU 
ERUGU DEEKSHITA 

MUDAVATH INDU 

GAJAPAGA TANUSH 

G. AISHWARYA 
MANCHIKATLA ANANYA 

SHATHADASHI SAANVI 
RASANI YASHWANTH 

GONE KRITHIKA 
PENDYALA RADHAN 

MADURI DHANVIN SASHANTH 

|AASHISH NATH DEV DUTH 

V. TANUSH KARTHIKEY CHARY 

CHILVOJU ANISH CHARY 
RYAKALE SIDDI RAMESHWAR 

IREDDY 
KETHAVATH MANASWINI 

Y. MEGHA SUGANDI 

|MANCHIKANTI KANISHKA 
BHAREGELA VISHNAVI 

BUDHI MANISH 

BURKAM SRI CHARAN BABU 

BHUPATI AKSHARA 
MARTIN MONISH JAVVAJI 

|A. RITHISH 
RACHAKONDA SAI VEENA 
PERUMANDLA THANMAI SREE 

Category SC/ST/OBc/0C 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 
VI 

V 
VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

VI 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 
GENERAL 

OBC 
SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 
GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

SC 

GENERAL 
SC 

0C 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 
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Wait list No. 
116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 
123 

124 
125 

126 

127 

128 

129 
130 

131 
132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 
138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 



s.No.Registration No. 

158 

159 

160 

161 
162 

163 

164 

165 
166 

167 

168 

169 
170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 
179 

180 

181 

182 

183 
184 

185 

103 

110 

22 

92 

99 

153 

126 

260 

77 

209 

269 

265 

193 

210 

41 

23 

87 

136 
157 
83 

143 
78 

184 
127 

149 

258 

252 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, UPPAL, HYDERABAD - 500 039 

32 

PRINCIPAL 

Name of the Student 
AMBALA SAMANVITHA 

BURRA HARSHITH 

ASHKUM AANAY KUMAR 

PORIKA AADHYA 

MANCHALA DHAIWIK SHREE 

NAINIKA THAKUR 
CHIKKA NIHAR 

EDDUNURI RUTHVIK 
T. RAHUL JAYDEV 
INDRAVATH MANASHWINI 

GADEELA SAHITH RAJA 

PENDLI PRAVASTH 

SHAIK RISHAAN 
KONE DHANVITHA 

SAI NIDHI MADHAVARAM 

MARKA VINEETH DEV GOUD 

VEDARSH GAJAM 
D. BHUVANESHWARI 

JALLI VARUNIKA 
NEELAM HARINI 
MADARI PARTHA HARIN 

VUDUGU SAHARSH 
THAMMALI SATHWIK 
SUDHAGANI DHAKSHITHA 
CHILUKAMARRI BHUVANA SAI 

SREE 
THOTA JAYAVALYA VASUDHA 

LAKSH SHAH 

MOHAMMAD AFRAN 

aT PRINCIPAL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 

Uppal, S.O.!. Hyderabad-39. 

Category SC/ST/OBC/OC 
OBC VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

VI 

sssssssss 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

ST 

SC 
GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 
ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

Wait list No. 

CHAIRMAN, VMC 
TErT Chairman 

158 

159 

ty fauray i. 2 

160 

161 

162 

163 
164 

165 
166 
167 

168 

169 
170 

171 
172 

173 
174 

175 

176 
177 

178 

179 
180 

181 

182 

183 
184 

Couutasigueo 
185 

Vidyalaya Management Committee olr 

Uppal S 0.i. Hyderabad-39 
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